Deleted Items for Appendix B Report - Human Tissue

Billing

Item

Orthopaedic
Perth Bone & Tissue Bank

PBTO4
PBTO5
PBT12
PBT23
PBT26
PBT27
PBT36
PBT39
PBT42
PBT43

Bone Plug/Dowel - Tricortical
Cortico-Cancellous Strips
Dowel plug

Femoral Head - Portion
Fibula - Segment (6¢cm)
Fibula - Segment (12cm)
Humeral head

Patella Half

Tibia - Strut

Tibia - Middle third seg
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Benefit

$280.00
$700.00
$450.00
$450.00
$275.00
$500.00
$500.00
$275.00
$700.00
$1,100.00

Explanation of Change

Deletion requested by Sponsor
Deletion requested by Sponsor
Deletion requested by Sponsor
Deletion requested by Sponsor
Deletion requested by Sponsor
Deletion requested by Sponsor
Deletion requested by Sponsor
Deletion requested by Sponsor
Deletion requested by Sponsor
Deletion requested by Sponsor

February 2006



