## Deleted Items for Appendix B Report - Human Tissue

February 2006

Billing	Item	Benefit	<b>Explanation of Change</b>
Orthopaedic			
Perth Bone & Tissue Bank			
PBT04	Bone Plug/Dowel - Tricortical	\$280.00	Deletion requested by Sponsor
PBT05	Cortico-Cancellous Strips	\$700.00	Deletion requested by Sponsor
PBT12	Dowel plug	\$450.00	Deletion requested by Sponsor
PBT23	Femoral Head - Portion	\$450.00	Deletion requested by Sponsor
PBT26	Fibula - Segment (6cm)	\$275.00	Deletion requested by Sponsor
PBT27	Fibula - Segment (12cm)	\$500.00	Deletion requested by Sponsor
PBT36	Humeral head	\$500.00	Deletion requested by Sponsor
PBT39	Patella Half	\$275.00	Deletion requested by Sponsor
PBT42	Tibia - Strut	\$700.00	Deletion requested by Sponsor
PBT43	Tibia - Middle third seg	\$1,100.00	Deletion requested by Sponsor